

WELL NAME: 7811 JV-P ROJO #1

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
130	130	1/4	130	130	0.57	0.57
211	81	3/4	80.99	210.99	1.06	1.63
393	182	1/4	181.99	392.99	0.79	2.42
578		3/4				
700	307	3/4	306.97	699.96	4.02	6.44
791	91	1/2	91	790.96	0.79	7.23
950	159	1/4	159	949.96	0.69	7.92
1133	183	1/2	182.99	1132.95	1.60	9.52
1319		1/4				
1412	279	1/4	278.99	1411.94	1.22	10.74
1569	157	3/4	156.99	1568.93	2.06	12.80
1693	124	1/4	124	1692.93	0.54	13.34
1816	123	1/2	122.99	1815.92	1.07	14.41
2034	218	3/4	217.98	2033.90	2.85	17.26
2220	186	1	185.97	2219.87	3.25	20.51
2437	217	1/2	216.99	2436.86	1.89	22.40
3051	614	3/4	613.95	3050.81	8.04	30.44
3277	226	1/2	225.99	3276.80	1.97	32.41
3514	237	3/4	236.98	3513.78	3.10	35.51
3795	281	3/4	280.98	3794.76	3.68	39.19
3919	124	1/2	123.99	3918.75	1.08	40.27
4196		1				
4416	497	1	496.92	4415.67	2.67	48.94
4665	249	1 1/4	248.94	4664.61	5.43	54.37
4938	273	1 1/4	272.94	4937.55	5.96	60.33
5154		1 1/4				
5464	596	1 1/4	525.87	5463.42	11.47	71.80
5739	275	1	274.96	5738.38	4.80	76.60
6048	309	3/2	308.97	6047.35	4.64	80.64
6325	277	1	276.96	6324.31	4.83	85.47
6637	312	3/2	311.97	6636.28	4.27	89.55
6913	316	1°	276.76	6912.24	4.82	94.37